DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
TOP AND BOTTOM PANEL	2
SIDE PANEL	2
BACK PANEL	1
BIG MIRRORED DOOR	1
ADJUSTABLE SHELF	1
SMALL MIRRORED DOOR	1
3X15MM SELF-TAPPING SCREW	4
WOOD DOWEL	8
CONNECTING ROD	4
6X13MM FLAT HEAD SCREW	4
L SHAPE HANGING PIECE	2
ECCENTRIC WHEEL	4
PLASTIC STOPPLE FOR BACK	4
PLASTIC WASHER FOR WALL	2
ADJUSTABLE PIECE FOR HANGER	2
L SHAPE DECORATIVE COVER FOR HANGER	2
HINGE	4
SHELF SUPPORT	4
4X11MM FLAT HEAD SCREW	8
DOOR STOPPER	2
DECORATIVE COVER FOR ECCENTRIC WHEEL	4
SMALL HOLE PLUG	20
3X16MM SELF TAPPING SCREW	10
	TOP AND BOTTOM PANELSIDE PANELBACK PANELBACK PANELBIG MIRRORED DOORADJUSTABLE SHELFSMALL MIRRORED DOOR3X15MM SELF-TAPPING SCREWWOOD DOWELCONNECTING ROD6X13MM FLAT HEAD SCREWL SHAPE HANGING PIECEECCENTRIC WHEELPLASTIC STOPPLE FOR BACKPLASTIC WASHER FOR WALLADJUSTABLE PIECE FOR HANGERL SHAPE DECORATIVE COVER FOR HANGERHINGESHELF SUPPORT4X11MM FLAT HEAD SCREWDOOR STOPPERDECORATIVE COVER FOR ECCENTRIC WHEELSMALL HOLE PLUG



